
Fall/Winter 2022-2023 Sub Golie List
There is no minimum game  requirement for a registered goalie to play in the playoffs. However, they may only play in Goal, they may not play out. 
The use of an illegal goalie will result in a forfeit by the offending team, as well as Captain and player/goalie Suspension

Non-Rostered sub goalies mat NOT participate in the playoffs

Sub Goalies May only  play in net, they may NOT play out 
First Name* Last Name* Email* Division* Team*

Emile Trombetti emiletrombetti@verizon.net 50+ Division Aging Bulls
Joseph Harris josephharris37@gmail.com 50+ Division Aging Bulls
Chris Schultz cfschultz56@yahoo.com 50+ Division Silver Alert
Brian Defelice beezer029@gmail.com 50+ Division Silver Alert
RICKY OPALKO rjopalko@hotmail.com 50+ Division Elder Skatesmen
Michael Fricker mike_fricker29@yahoo.com 50+ Division Elder Skatesmen
Dan Murphy dtgsaves@aol.com 50+ Division Rusty Bolts

Patrick Farha patrick.farha@gmail.com Bronze 1 Avengers
Hunter Douglas hunter.k.douglas@gmail.com Bronze 1 Avengers
Andrew Weiser aweiser0606@gmail.com Bronze 1 Mastodons - Silver
Sarah Modzelewski sarah.modzelewski@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Mastodons - Silver
Ryan Meeks meeks12380@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Jailbreak
Robert Widmer robertwidmer@gmail.com Bronze 1 Jailbreak
Matthew Dillon dillonmatt22@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Meltdown B1
J Grant Mitchell grant.mitchell@gmail.com Bronze 1 The Eh Team
Michael Killoy mkilloy1@gmail.com Bronze 1 The Whalers
Austin Luckhardt austin.luckhardt@gmail.com Bronze 1 Shamrocks HC
Dominick Bellizzi dominick.bellizzi@gmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Edward Owen eowen36@gmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Isaac Colbert I-colbert@hotmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters

Stephen Borsh sborsh@bakeryexpressusa.com Bronze 2A Bullets
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2A Bullets
Timothy Hill timhill29@gmail.com Bronze 2A Eagles
Jared Reece jared.reece@verizon.net Bronze 2A Ice Cocks
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2A Ice Cocks
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2A Laughing Skulls B1
Andrew Weiser aweiser0606@gmail.com Bronze 2A More Boos!
David Tran david.d.tran@gmail.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Craig Beatty craigrbeatty@gmail.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Stephen Borsh sborsh@bakeryexpressusa.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Merritt Lyon mlyon37@gmail.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Malcolm Pharr mpharr@yahoo.com Bronze 2A The Outsiders
Justin Weston justin.weston@gmail.com Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack
Dominick Belizzi dominick.bellizzi@gmail.com Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack
Matt Morgan mattmorgan37@yahoo.com Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack

Ethan Freese eefreese95@gmail.com Bronze 2B 2intheBox Tier 2
Anthony LeMonnier tonylemon97@gmail.com Bronze 2B 2inthebox Tier 2
George Carlson gcarlson1959@gmail.com Bronze 2B Cruisers 2.0
Dominic Sciorilli sciorillidominic84@gmail.com Bronze 2B Cruisers 2.0
Dan McElwain perc_jedi@yahoo.com Bronze 2B Hockey Donkeys B2
Andrew Weiser aweiser0606@gmail.com Bronze 2B Mastodons
Shane Smith Sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2B Mastodons
Matthew Dillon dillonmatt22@yahoo.com Bronze 2B Rubber Biscuits B2
Jason Papp jasonpapp@yahoo.com Bronze 2B The Brewins
Tori Pilpel wolf13rocks@gmail.com Bronze 2B The Brewins
Ron McNeil courtjester035@gmail.com Bronze 2B Thw Brewins
Bailey Mertz Baileyemertz@gmail.com Bronze 2B Thundercats B2

Jason Kunz jasonekunz@gmail.com Bronze 3A Beast Ice B3A
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 3A Bullets - B3
Ryan Blaylock ryan.blaylock@icloud.com Bronze 3A Bullets - B3
Matthew Wolf mwolf28@live.com Bronze 3A Flavortown
Jim Sholly j_sholly@hotmail.com Bronze 3A Lagerheads
Ryan Kelley ryan_kelley17@hotmail.com Bronze 3A Lagerheads
Ian Taylor ianjtaylor37@gmail.com Bronze 3A Pucks Deep
Travis Weyforth travis.weyforth@gmail.com Bronze 3A Pucks Deep
Ken Harrison harrison03@gmail.com Bronze 3A Rubber Biscuits B3



John Scavilla hockeyjohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3A Rubber Biscuits B3
Chris Becker mscbecker@gmail.com Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
Charles Schelle cfschelle@gmail.com Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
John Savilla hockeyjohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
Will Durkee rwdurkee@gmail.com Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
Gideon Siner gideon.siner@gmail.com Bronze 3A Wheaton Capitals
Stephen Vanderpoel svandy86@gmail.com Bronze 3A Zamb Jammers
John Eric Kulacz erick@lcdoane.com Bronze 3A Zamb Jammers

Eric Astran eastran88@gmail.com Bronze 3B ARROW BICYCLE
David Rancourt djrancourt4035@gmail.com Bronze 3B ARROW BICYCLE
Thomas Russell thomasrussell2002@gmail.com Bronze 3B Beast Ice B3b
John Lawless nauset15@gmail.com Bronze 3B Beast Ice B3b
Lucas Stauffeneker lstauffeneker@gmail.com Bronze 3B Deez Pucks
Conner Venn cvenn1@students.towson.edu Bronze 3B Deez Pucks
John Scavilla HockeyJohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3B Deez Pucks
Stephen Vanderpoel svandy86@gmail.com Bronze 3B GNU
John Eric Kulacz erick@lcdoane.com Bronze 3B GNU
David Tran david.d.tran@gmail.com Bronze 3B GNU
Ken Lozupone kenlozupone@aol.com Bronze 3B Laughing Skulls Bronze3
Don Milkewicz dmilkewicz@gmail.com Bronze 3B Maryland Mutineers
John Scavilla HockeyJohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3B Meltdown B3
Mike Solpietro mikesolpietro@yahoo.com Bronze 3B Meltdown B3
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Ron McNeil courtjester035@gmail.com Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Jim Sholly j_sholly@hotmail.com Bronze 3B Nordiques
Jeff Daniels jpsmcool@outlook.com Bronze 3B Polar Beers - Bronze 3
Chris Schultz cfschultz56@yahoo.com Bronze 3B Polar Beers - Bronze 3

Donnie Sisler dpsisler@gmail.com Bronze 4 Avalanche
Chad Potocky cpotocky@gmail.com Bronze 4 Avalanche
Glenn Frazier mac.frazier@gmail.com Bronze 4 Laughing Skulls Bronze 4
Hylinn Taggart hylinn.taggart@gmail.com Bronze 4 Megalodon B4 F2022
Nance Streifel nancestreifel@gmail.com Bronze 4 Megalodon B4 F2022
Liana Forrette lchtiburon9@gmail.com Bronze 4 Rubber Biscuits B4
Jeff Sickoria jeff.sickoria@gmail.com Bronze 4 Sweaty Yetis B4
Samuel Sosa sjsosa79@gmail.com Bronze 4 Sweaty Yetis B4
Joseph Kanney joseph.kanney@gmail.com Bronze 4 Tender Benders
Jon Doranz jdoranz5150@gmail.com Bronze 4 Tender Benders
Gregory Harris gregorydharris@gmail.com Bronze 4 Tender Benders
Tim Deyoung timothy.deyoung@gmail.com Bronze 4 Thundercats B4

Casey Davis crdavis89@icloud.com Silver Lower Blizzard
Bailey Mertz Baileyemertz@gmail.com Silver Lower Chesapeake Bay Lightning
Matt Schaab matt.schaab@palmbev.com Silver Lower D.T.F
Brandon Petry brandon@revolutionwindowsystems.com Silver Lower The Highlanders
Brett Kibler bakibler@gmail.com Silver Lower The Highlanders
Sarah Modzelewski sarah.modzelewski@yahoo.com Silver Lower Killer Whale
Ryan Meeks meeks12380@yahoo.com Silver Lower Wrecking Crew
Robert Widmer robertwidmer@gmail.com Silver Lower Moose
Orion Boylston orion.boylston@gmail.com Silver Lower Rockfish
Michael Fricker mike_fricker29@yahoo.com Silver Lower Team Heineken
Matthew Vivlamore wvuviv30@gmail.com Silver Lower 2intheBOX
Justin Bell chiefsgoalie37@gmail.com Silver Lower Raunchy Roosters

Jeff Senft prjeff46@yahoo.com Silver Middle Dawgs
Dominick Bellizzi dominick.bellizzi@gmail.com Silver Middle TWSS
Brett Kibler bakibler@gmail.com Silver Middle The INVINCIBLES
Stephen Borsh sborsh@bakeryexpressusa.com Silver Middle The INVINCIBLES
Brandon Petry brandon@revolutionwindowsystems.com Silver Middle The INVINCIBLES
Timothy Barbera timbarbera@gmail.com Silver Middle The INVINCIBLES
Tom Balloch stewie33@gmail.com Silver Middle Maryland Crabs Silver
Bailey Mertz Baileyemertz@gmail.com Silver Middle Maryland Crabs Silver
Robert Burnett roberteburnett42@gmail.com Silver Middle Scorehub

NON ROSTERED GENERIC SUB GOALIES (REGULAR SEASON ONLY)
usa number

Devin Decarlo EANB147@GMAIL.COM Silver 2022-2023 # on file



Ian Cohen icohen3565@gmail.com Bronze 2022-2023 # on file

Ben Acker BACKER@UFL.EDU Bronze 2022-2023 # on file

Sonjia Shelly SSHELLY.NOGOAL@GMAIL.COM Silver 2022-2023 # on file

Jonathan Freel Freelhockey29@gmail.com Bronze 2022-2023 # on file

Alexander Stella AStella18@verizon.net Bronze 2022-2023 # on file

Sergey Kocharov SKOCHAROV20@GMAIL.COM Silver 2022-2023 # on file

Jerald Reich JREICH@REICHMGMT.COM 50+ 2022-2023 # on file

Daniel Blocklin DTBLOCKLIN@GMAIL.COM Silver 2022-2023 # on file

Joseph Tomasello ginotomasello@gmail.com 50+ 2022-2023 # on file

Shek Chung cshek12@gmail.com Bronze 2022-2023 # on file

Estelle Monti mmonti@acsa-arch.org 2022-2023 # on file

Daniel Hallman DANIELHALLMAN27@GMAIL.COM Silver 2022-2023 # on file
Stephen Pipe Stephen.pipe@gmail.com Bronze 2022-2023 # on file


